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 STATE OF KANSAS _
STATE "CORPORATION COMMISSION Form CP-4

“Cive All Information Completely

Make Required Affidavit WELL PLUGGIN G BECOBD
MG onservation Division. /5=OS /- OSSO7 - 020
BN Bonday ENExUEHHE E111s 14 . 1ls 17w
Wichita, Kansas County. Sec._TNﬁwge._ (E) (W)
NORTH Location as “NE/CNWXSWX” or footage from lipes.
: | Lease Owner grf n Drllflng 0. .
| | Lease Name S}ms?n Well No*
: ! Office Address._Wichita, Kansas
T T T T T T T T Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole)
| | Date well completed 19
' | Application for plugging filed 19.
: : Application for plugging approved . 19
I | Plugging commenced Dec, 7 lq"G'Z_'
: : Plugging completed: Dec, .8 19 2
Ty T T T T T T T Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation
P |
! ! S Ifa producing well is abandoned, date of last production ’ 19,
' ! Was permission obtained from the anservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
Locate wesl‘lm(gpgle%llgt on above menced? es
Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well Petty A
Producing formation Depth to top Bottom Total Depth of Well_____.__.FZ):‘365 eet
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.
OIL, CAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD
FORMATION CONTENT FROM T0 SIZE PUT IN PULLED OUT

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the m‘% %i r methods used
Sllif féra%xcing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to
feet for each plug set.
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(If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this sheet)

Name of Plugging Contractor___Barnes & Sons Pipe Pulling Co.

Address - Russell, Kansas - -
STATE OF ___  Kansas COUNTY OF_ Sedgwick ss. -
I, Fred Murfin - Partner (SHMB KSR R R BXOEUHEEHSFEHRRG of the above-described

well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the
above-described well as filed and that the same are true and correct. So help me Go

d,
/o Ve L)
(Signature) W ' ya

T 617 Union Center Bldg, -/Wichita 24 Kansas
- - L (Address)

£

’ SUBSCRIBED &.\;rp.«S/iyonN 10 before me this 14th day of February 19 63

o ‘f,;“_ L .8 M @7&6 J
nission Catree : June 14, 1964 Notary Public.
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WELL LOG BUREAU—KANCAS GEGLOGICAL SOSIETY “* =
£C3 East Muidcck, Wichita, Kansas ’ o
Compagy- LOWELL J. WILLIAMSON, ETAL sec. 1l T Ry 7w
Farm. “1impson

Tetal Depth. 3365
Comm. h-25-5h
Shot or Treatad.

Contractor. Trans-Era Petro. Co.

issued. 0-20-5L

CASING:
8 5/8" 201!
53" 33633

sand

s hale-~sand
shale

sand
shale-red bed
anhydrite
shale-shells
salt-shale
shale=red bhed
shale-~line
shale-lime-shells
shale=-red ved
ghal e-lime
shale=shells
shale-~linc
shale=shells
shale
lime~shale
lime
lime=-shale

Cornp. 5-12-5L

130
201
550
655
1012
1048
1360
1435
1530

1665 -

1775
1850
20L0
2098
2335
2L12
2550
2997
3312
3362

conglomerate~Arbuckle

Total Denth

TOPS: Scout
Lansing

Base Ransas City
Simpson Dolomite
Arbuckle

3365

3012
3268
3341

3363

No. 1 NW N9 NE

Cout¥ Ellisyansas

Eievation. _1309L. ..
Praduction. Pmp. 61 BO/55% wtr.

Figdres Indicate Sottom 2f Furmations.
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FEB 18 1963

| CONSERVATION Ui
Wichita, Kansas



