STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

Give All Information Completely Make Required Affidavit Mail or Deliver Report to: Conservation Division State Corporation Commission 211 No. Broadway

WELL PLUGGING RECORD

15-051-05507-000

211 No. Broadway Wichita, Kansas			. GN	IÊÄNE-NW``°	
NORTH	Lease Owner Murf	SW%" or footage from in Drilling	n lines		
	Lease Owner Muri				Well No. 1
i l	Office Address Wich:	ita, Kansas			Wen No
	Character of Well (com	oleted as Oil, Gas or	Dry Hole)		
	Date well completed		•		
	Application for plugging	filed			19
	Application for plugging	approved Dec.	17		19
! ! !	Plugging commenced	Dec.			19
1: 1	Plugging completed				19
	Reason for abandonment	of well or producing	formation		
	If a producing well is ab	undered data of las	et production		
Locate well correctly on above Section Plat	Was permission obtained				
ame of Conservation Agent who sy	pervised plugging of this well	Pett	y		ZZČE
roducing formation	Depth to t	op Bottom		_ Total Depth o	of Well 3365
how depth and thickness of all wat					
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECO	RDS				CASING RECO
					
FORMATION	CONTENT FRO	M TO	SIZE	PUT IN	PULLED OUT
,			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
					_
	- 1				
introducing it into the hole. If c	rc. with cement, P In hole.	ump 40 sack	f same and de	epth placed, from	, 2303
introducing it into the hole. If call the feet for each plug	sement or other plugs were used, g set.	ump 40 sack	f same and de	epth placed, from	, 2303
introducing it into the hole. If call the feet for each plug	gement or other plugs were used, g set. rc. with cement, Plum hole.	ump 40 sack	f same and de	epth placed, from	, 2303
introducing it into the hole. If call the feet for each plug	gement or other plugs were used, g set. rc. with cement, Plum hole.	ump 40 sack	f same and de	epth placed, from	and 70
introducing it into the hole. If call the feet for each plug	gement or other plugs were used, g set. rc. with cement, Plum hole.	ump 40 sack	f same and de	epth placed, from	, 2303
introducing it into the hole. If call the feet for each plug	gement or other plugs were used, g set. rc. with cement, Plum hole.	ump 40 sack	f same and de	epth placed, from	and 70
introducing it into the hole. If call the feet for each plug	gement or other plugs were used, g set. rc. with cement, Plum hole.	ump 40 sack	f same and de	epth placed, from	and 70
introducing it into the hole. If call the feet for each plug	gement or other plugs were used, g set. rc. with cement, Plum hole.	ump 40 sack	f same and de	EB 15 1963	and 70
introducing it into the hole. If call the feet for each plug	gement or other plugs were used, g set. rc. with cement, Plum hole.	ump 40 sack	same and de	EB 15 1963	and 70
introducing it into the hole. If call the feet for each plug	gement or other plugs were used, g set. rc. with cement, Plum hole.	ump 40 sack	same and de	EB 15 1963	and 70
introducing it into the hole. If call the feet for each plug	gement or other plugs were used, g set. rc. with cement, Plum hole.	ump 40 sack	same and de	EB 15 1963	and 70
introducing it into the hole. If call the feet for each plug	gement or other plugs were used, g set. rc. with cement, Plum hole.	ump 40 sack	same and de	EB 15 1963	and 70
introducing it into the hole. If call the feet for each plug	gement or other plugs were used, g set. rc. with cement, Plum hole.	ump 40 sack	same and de	EB 15 1963	and 70
introducing it into the hole. If call the feet for each plug	gement or other plugs were used, g set. rc. with cement, Plum hole.	ump 40 sack	same and de	EB 15 1963	and 70
introducing it into the hole. If call the feet for each plug	gement or other plugs were used, g set. rc. with cement, Plum hole.	ump 40 sack	same and de	EB 15 1963	and 70
introducing it into the hole. If call the feet for each plug	eement or other plugs were used, g set. rc. with cement, Pin hole. Pluging compl	ump 40 sack	f same and de SS of RI	EB 15 1963	and 70
rintroducing it into the hole. If of feet for each plug Pipe was cir sacks of cement	cement or other plugs were used, g set. cc. with cement, P in hole. Pluging compl	state the character of ump 40 sacketed.	f same and de STATE CU	EB 15 1963	and 70
Pipe Was cinsacks of Cement	eement or other plugs were used, g set. rc. with cement, Pin hole. Pluging compl	state the character of ump 40 sacketed.	f same and de STATE CU	EB 15 1963	and 70
rintroducing it into the hole. If of feet for each plug Pipe was cir sacks of cement	ement or other plugs were used, g set. rc. with cement, Plun hole. Pluging compl (If additional description Barnes & Sons Pipe	state the character of ump 40 sacketed.	f same and de STATE CU	EB 15 1963	and 70
Pipe Was cins acks of cement	ement or other plugs were used, g set. rc. with cement, Plun hole. Pluging compl (If additional description of the plus of the pluging complement) Barnes & Sons Pipe Russell, Kansas	eted.	f same and de STATE CU	EB 15 1963	and 70
Pipe Was cinsacks of cement is acks of cement is acks of cement is address.	ement or other plugs were used, g set. rc. with cement, Plun hole. Pluging compl Barnes & Sons Pipe Russell, Kansas Kansas , COUNTY OF	eted. is necessary, use BACK Pulling Co	F CONST	EB 15 1963	and 70
Pipe was cirsacks of cement: Name of Plugging Contractor Address TATE OF K I, Fred Mu:	Gement or other plugs were used, g set. The control of the comment, Plus in hole. Plusing complement and the complement and t	eted. Tis necessary, use BACK Pulling Co	STATE CO	EB 15 1963	and 70
Pipe was cirsacks of cement is sacks of cement is s	ement or other plugs were used, g set. rc. with cement, Pin hole. Pluging compl Barnes & Sons Pipe Russell, Kansas Kansas , COUNTY Of rfin - Partner th, says: That I have knowledge	eted. is necessary, use BACK Pulling Co	f same and de STATE (U) F Convert STATE (U) Cof this sheet) O ewhor: X:X:X:X:X:X:X:X:X:X:X:X:X:X:X:X:X:X:X	EB 15 1963	and 70
Pipe was cirsacks of cement: Name of Plugging Contractor Address TATE OF K I, Fred Mu:	ement or other plugs were used, g set. rc. with cement, Plun hole. Pluging compl Barnes & Sons Pipe Russell, Kansas Kansas County Of the pluging of the partner of the	eted. is necessary, use BACK Pulling Co	f same and de STATE (U) F Convert STATE (U) Cof this sheet) O ewhor: X:X:X:X:X:X:X:X:X:X:X:X:X:X:X:X:X:X:X	EB 15 1963	and 70
Pipe was cirsacks of cement is sacks of cement is s	ement or other plugs were used, g set. rc. with cement, Pin hole. Pluging compl Barnes & Sons Pipe Russell, Kansas Kansas , COUNTY Of rfin - Partner th, says: That I have knowledge	eted. is necessary, use BACK Pulling Co Sedgwick (SHE) Statement. So help me God.	STATE CO	EB 15 1963 NATION DIVISION OF SECTION OF SE	and 70 and 70 and 70 for the above-declared and the log
Pipe was cirsacks of cement is sacks of cement is s	ement or other plugs were used, g set. rc. with cement, Plun hole. Pluging compl Barnes & Sons Pipe Russell, Kansas Kansas County Of the pluging of the partner of the	eted. is necessary, use BACK Pulling Co Sedgwick (SHE) Statement. So help me God.	STATE CO	EB 15 1963 NATION DIVISION OF SERVICE STATES AND S	and 70 and 70 and 70 for the above-declared and the log
Pipe Was cirs sacks of cement is acks of cement is acks of cement is address. TATE OF K	Gement or other plugs were used, g set. T.C. With cement, Plun hole. Pluging compl Grange & Sons Pipe Russell, Kansas Kansas County Of the pluging of the partner of t	eted. a is necessary, use BACK Pulling Co Sedgwick (SHAPANANA) of the facts, statemet. So help me God. re) 617 Union	F CONST	EB 15 1963 NATION DIVISION OF SERVICE STATES AND ADDRESS OF SERVI	and 70 and 70 and 70 for the above-detained and the log of the control of the
Pipe was cirsacks of cement is sacks of cement is s	Gement or other plugs were used, g set. T.C. With cement, Plun hole. Pluging compl Grange & Sons Pipe Russell, Kansas Kansas County Of the pluging of the partner of t	eted. a is necessary, use BACK Pulling Co Sedgwick (SALASSES) of the facts, statement. So help me God. re) 617 Union	STATE CO	EB 15 1963 NATION DIVISION OF SERVICE STATES AND ADDRESS OF SERVI	and 70 and 70 and 70 for the above-declared and the log
Pipe Was cirs sacks of cement is acks of cement is acks of cement is address. TATE OF K	Gement or other plugs were used, g set. T.C. With cement, Plun hole. Pluging compl Grange & Sons Pipe Russell, Kansas Kansas County Of the pluging of the partner of t	eted. a is necessary, use BACK Pulling Co Sedgwick (SHAPANANA) of the facts, statemet. So help me God. re) 617 Union	F CONST	EB 15 1963 NATION DIVISION OF SERVICE STATES AND ADDRESS OF SERVI	and 70 and 70 and 70 for the above-detained and the log of the control of the
Pipe Was cirsacks of cement is acks of cement is acks of cement is acks of cement is address. TATE OF K	Gement or other plugs were used, g set. T.C. With cement, Plun hole. Pluging compl Grange & Sons Pipe Russell, Kansas Kansas County Of the pluging of the partner of t	eted. a is necessary, use BACK Pulling Co Sedgwick (SHAPANANA) of the facts, statemet. So help me God. re) 617 Union	F CONST	EB 15 1963 NATION DIVISION OF SERVICE STATES AND ADDRESS OF SERVI	and 70 and 70 and 70 for the above-detained and the log of the control of the

WELL LOG BUREAU—KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY Wichita, Kanses 503 East Murdock,

Company- LOWEIL J. WILLIAMSON, ETAL Farm- impson No. 1

SEC. 14 T. 11 R₁7W

NW NW NE

Total Depth. 33651

Comm. 4-28-54

Comp. 5-12-54

Shot or Treated.

Contractor. Trans-Era Petro. Co. Issued. 8-28-54

County

Elliskansas

CASING:

8 5/8" 2011 5½" 3363½1

Elevation. 13091

Production. Pmp. 61 BO/55% wtr.

Figures Indicate Bottom of Formations.

15-051-05507-0000

s hale-sand shale sand shale-red bed anhydrite shale-shells	130 201 550 655 1012 1048 1360 1435 1530 1665 1775 1850 2040 2098 2335 2412 2550 2997 3312 3362
	3365

RECEIVED

FEB 18 1963

CONSERVATION DIVE Wichita, Kansas

Total Depth

TOPS: Scout

3012 Lansing 3268 Base Kansas City 3341 Simpson Dolomite 3363 Arbuckle